Gillette Young Guns Prelude to the Dream
FAST FACTS
WHAT:  Fifth Annual Gillette Young Guns Prelude to the Dream
WHERE:  Eldora Speedway in Rossburg, Ohio (Half-mile dirt oval)
WHEN:  7 p.m. EDT on Wednesday, Sept. 9, 2009
DISTANCE:  Feature consists of 30 laps (preceded by hot laps, qualifying and heat races)
CARS:  Dirt late model stock cars
PAST WINNERS:

• Director: Artie Kempner
• Producer: Pam Miller
HOW TO ORDER:
• The live, commercial-free broadcast will begin at 7 p.m. ET (4 p.m. PT), with an immediate replay following.
• All that is necessary to order the event is a digital cable box on one’s TV or satellite service. A subscription to HBO is not
required.
• The suggested retail price is $24.95 and available to more than 71 million pay-per-view homes. Ordering information and up-to-
the minute racing information is available at www.hbo.com.
• Depending on whether one has cable TV or satellite service, prospective viewers can order the Gillette Young Guns Prelude to
the Dream beginning Sept. 7.
• The following are step-by-step instructions to help place an order for the Gillette Young Guns Prelude to the Dream on HBO Pay-
Per-View:
Ø Cable Customers: All that is necessary to order the event is a digital cable box on your TV.  If you are not sure about the
kind of box you have, contact your cable company and ask if you have a digital cable box that gets Pay-Per-View (PPV).
Once you know you have a digital cable box, scroll through the Pay-Per-View channels on your electronic program guide for
Wednesday, Sept. 9 at 7 p.m. ET, and look for “Auto Racing: Prelude to the Dream.” Once you see the entry, click it and
follow the on-screen instructions to order. If your cable system does not accept orders from your remote control, contact a
customer service representative either the day before or the day of the race. Make sure you tell the representative that you are
looking to order “Auto Racing: Prelude to the Dream.” Some cable systems have a short window available to order PPV
events. The more specific you are with the customer service representative, the easier it will be to place your order.
Ø DirecTV Customers: All DirecTV customers can order. You can find the event on Channel 121 in Standard-Definition.
Go to the programming guide for those channels for Wednesday, Sept. 9 at 7 p.m. ET, and look for “Gillette Young Guns
Prelude to the Dream.” Once you see the entry, click the event and follow the on-screen instructions to order.
Ø DISH Network Customers: All DISH Network customers can order. You can find the event on Channel 455 in Standard-
Definition. Scroll through the programming guide for those channels for Wednesday, Sept. 9 at 7 p.m. ET, and look for
“Prelude to the Dream.” Once you see the entry, click the event and follow the on-screen instructions to order.
• If any problems are encountered during ordering, contact a customer service representative anytime on Wednesday, Sept. 9, to
make sure the order is processed and the race can be viewed. Once it is ordered, sit back and enjoy the ride.
SCHEDULE (All times local – EDT; subject to change):
8:00 a.m.: General Admission markings may begin (Chairs/Blankets ONLY)
1:00 p.m.: Ticket Office Opens
3:30 p.m.: All Admission Gates Open
6:00 p.m.: Qualifying Draw (Stage)
6:10 p.m.: Warm up laps for support races
7:00 p.m.: HBO Pay-Per-View Broadcast begins
7:10 p.m.: Prelude Hot Laps